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@ c365cloud

1.0 C365Cloud Pricing Overview
Please refer to the Service Definition for a definition of the service.

C365Cloud is a SaaS health, safety and compliance management system which is
flexible, cost effective and scalable for all organisations.

The number of desktop users is unlimited, and all dashboards, reports and alerts are
inclusive. The product is fully supported by our own in-house help desk.

Access to our APl is included in subscription.

Pricing is all inclusive meaning no hidden extras to get the product live.
2.0 C365Cloud Pricing Structure

Pricing is broken down into:

e Implementation (Bring-Into-Service) is a one off charge payable on
order and is based on property band.

e Annual Subscription is payable annually in advance and is based on
property band.
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2.1 Domestic
e From £0.23 a unit

@ c365cloud

Number of Properties

" Annual Subscription Price

Implementation Price

5,001 to 10,000
10,001 to 15,000
15,001 to 25,000
25,001 to 50,000
50,001 to 75,000
75,001 to 100,000

£14,300.00
£22,000.00
£33,000.00
£49,500.00
£67,650.00

£104,500.00

£1,375.00
£2,250.00
£3,250.00
£5,000.00
£7,500.00
£11,250.00

2.2 Non-Domestic (Government / Facilities)
e From £30.00 a unit

Non-Domestic (Government / Facilities)

Number of Properties

Annual Subscription Price

Implementation Price

50

51 to 100
101 to 250
251 to 500
501 to 1000
1001 to 2000
2001 to 5000

£18,000.00
£25,200.00
£39,600.00
£48,000.00
£57,600.00
£66,000.00
£78,000.00

£3,750.00
£5,250.00
£8,250.00
£10,000.00
£12,000.00
£13,750.00
£16,250.00

2.3 Non-Domestic (Local Authority)
e From £21.60 a unit

Non-Domestic - Local Authority

Number of Properties

Annual Subscription Price

Implementation Price

50

51 to 100
101 to 250
251 to 500
501 to 1000
1001 to 2000
2001 to 5000

£13,000.00
£18,850.00
£21,450.00
£26,000.00
£36,400.00
£41,600.00
£50,700.00

£2,500.00
£3,625.00
£4,125.00
£5,000.00
£7,000.00
£8,000.00
£9,750.00
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2.4 Industrial
e From £8.50 a unit

@ c365cloud

Number of Properties " Annual Subscription Price  Implementation Price

1000 £102,000.00 £21,250.00
1001 to 2000 £144,000.00 £30,000.00
2001 to 3000 £156,000.00 £32,500.00
3001 to 4000 £192,000.00 £40,000.00
4001 to 5000 £264,000.00 £55,000.00

Included within our pricing structure:

e Historic Data Load

e System training

e Service delivery management

e st line help desk support

e Unlimited users

¢ Intelligent document store

e Workflow and action management

e Reporting, dashboard and alerting engine
e Support, software, maintenance, revision updates

3.0 Service Discounts

15% discount is applied to the annual subscription for all 36-month terms.

4.0 Additional Options

Call off schedule of rates for bespoke system integration, mobile licences, and other
bespoke development projects as required. Example: bespoke integration with third

party software.

Additional Options Day Rate

Dev Ops Support
System Developer
System Architect
Project Manager
Consultant

£550.00
£1,250.00
£1,350.00
£1,000.00
£1,250.00
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@ c365cloud

Mobile Data eSim £360.00 per annum
Hardware Device £700.00 per unit
Hardware Case £20.00 per unit
Mobile Device Management (MDM) £70.00 per annum
Mobile User (Onsite Surveying App) £200.00 per annum
Mobile Form £550.00 per form
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