

c365cloud

Pricing Document G-Cloud



Contents

1.0 C365Cloud Pricing Overview	2
2.1 Domestic	3
2.2 Non-Domestic (Government / Facilities)	3
2.3 Non-Domestic (Local Authority)	3
2.4 Industrial	4
3.0 Service Discounts	4
4.0 Additional Options	4



1.0 C365Cloud Pricing Overview

Please refer to the Service Definition for a definition of the service.

C365Cloud is a SaaS health, safety and compliance management system which is flexible, cost effective and scalable for all organisations.

The number of desktop users is unlimited, and all dashboards, reports and alerts are inclusive. The product is fully supported by our own in-house help desk.

Access to our API is included in subscription.

Pricing is all inclusive meaning no hidden extras to get the product live.

2.0 C365Cloud Pricing Structure

Pricing is broken down into:

- Implementation (Bring-Into-Service) is a one off charge payable on order and is based on property band.
- Annual Subscription is payable annually in advance and is based on property band.



2.1 Domestic

• From £0.23 a unit

Domestic		
Number of Properties	Annual Subscription Price	Implementation Price
5,001 to 10,000	£14,300.00	£1,375.00
10,001 to 15,000	£22,000.00	£2,250.00
15,001 to 25,000	£33,000.00	£3,250.00
25,001 to 50,000	£49,500.00	£5,000.00
50,001 to 75,000	£67,650.00	£7,500.00
75,001 to 100,000	£104,500.00	£11,250.00

2.2 Non-Domestic (Government / Facilities)

• From £30.00 a unit

Non-Domestic (Government / Facilities)		
Number of Properties	Annual Subscription Price	Implementation Price
50	£18,000.00	£3,750.00
51 to 100	£25,200.00	£5,250.00
101 to 250	£39,600.00	£8,250.00
251 to 500	£48,000.00	£10,000.00
501 to 1000	£57,600.00	£12,000.00
1001 to 2000	£66,000.00	£13,750.00
2001 to 5000	£78,000.00	£16,250.00

2.3 Non-Domestic (Local Authority)

• From £21.60 a unit

Non-Domestic - Local Authority		
Number of Properties	Annual Subscription Price	Implementation Price
50	£13,000.00	£2,500.00
51 to 100	£18,850.00	£3,625.00
101 to 250	£21,450.00	£4,125.00
251 to 500	£26,000.00	£5,000.00
501 to 1000	£36,400.00	£7,000.00
1001 to 2000	£41,600.00	£8,000.00
2001 to 5000	£50,700.00	£9,750.00



2.4 Industrial

• From £8.50 a unit

Industrial		
Number of Properties	Annual Subscription Price	Implementation Price
1000	£102,000.00	£21,250.00
1001 to 2000	£144,000.00	£30,000.00
2001 to 3000	£156,000.00	£32,500.00
3001 to 4000	£192,000.00	£40,000.00
4001 to 5000	£264,000.00	£55,000.00

Included within our pricing structure:

- Historic Data Load
- System training
- Service delivery management
- 1st line help desk support
- Unlimited users
- Intelligent document store
- Workflow and action management
- Reporting, dashboard and alerting engine
- Support, software, maintenance, revision updates

3.0 Service Discounts

15% discount is applied to the annual subscription for all 36-month terms.

4.0 Additional Options

Call off schedule of rates for bespoke system integration, mobile licences, and other bespoke development projects as required. Example: bespoke integration with third party software.

Additional Options	Day Rate
Dev Ops Support	£550.00
System Developer	£1,250.00
System Architect	£1,350.00
Project Manager	£1,000.00
Consultant	£1,250.00



Additional Options	Cost
Mobile Data eSim	£360.00 per annum
Hardware Device	£700.00 per unit
Hardware Case	£20.00 per unit
Mobile Device Management (MDM)	£70.00 per annum
Mobile User (Onsite Surveying App)	£200.00 per annum
Mobile Form	£550.00 per form